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Anlage
Sportwart/in

Spelz, Bernhard
T +49 152 57630444 Sportwart@tc-rehlingen.de
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Damen 30 1
MF: Kerstin Hesidens
khesidens@aol.com

Ra. Name (Jg.)
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Hesidens, Kerstin (1984)
Boden, Beatrix (1990)
Dr. Fey, Daniela (1970)
Wagner, Sabrina (1979)
Adam, Jasmin (1991)
Kiefer, Hella (1971)

Lui, Katharina (1994)
Hewer, Anne (1991)
Lauer, Susanne (1992)
Kerber, Michelle (1992)
Balle, Kathrin (1984)
Becker, Katrin (1985)
Huth, Jennifer (1986)
Styga, Nadine (1977)
Klein, Jana (1991)
Klein, Kerstin (1975)
Muller, Kristin (1991)
Grof3, Christina (1989)
Muller, Sabrina (1986)
Dittgen, Anja (1994)

ID-Nr.

28402486
29050019
27050835
27901705
29108185
27150588
29454777
29108235
29208544
29208537
28451516
28502918
28603419
27751775
29153084
27501627
29108223
28907084
28651777
29455435

LK

LK12,5
LK13,8
LK14,7
LK15,6
LK15,7
LK15,9
LK16,4
LK17,1
LK18,5
LK19,4
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK20,8
LK24,8
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,9
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